Fv
Fup
Flat
Fax
Flat
PINNED CONNECTION FOR POST AND BEAM
POST AND BEAM CONSTRUCTIONS
It standardizes the beam-to-beam and beam-to-column connections

H
ALUMEGA240JVG
PB
H
ALUMEGA240JS
H
PB
ALUMEGA240HP
P B
H
3030
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
HVG - main element connector (HEADER) for timber with inclined VGS screws
CODE B x H x P pcs
[mm]
ALUMEGA240HVG 95 x 240 x 50 1
ALUMEGA360HVG 95 x 360 x 50 1
ALUMEGA480HVG 95 x 480 x 50 1
ALUMEGA600HVG 95 x 600 x 50 1
ALUMEGA720HVG 95 x 720 x 50 1
ALUMEGA840HVG 95 x 840 x 50 1
CODE B x H x P pcs
[mm]
ALUMEGA240JVG 95 x 240 x 49 1
ALUMEGA360JVG 95 x 360 x 49 1
ALUMEGA480JVG 95 x 480 x 49 1
ALUMEGA600JVG 95 x 600 x 49 1
ALUMEGA720JVG 95 x 720 x 49 1
ALUMEGA840JVG 95 x 840 x 49 1
CODE B x H x P pcs
[mm]
ALUMEGA240JS 68 x 240 x 49 1
ALUMEGA360JS 68 x 360 x 49 1
ALUMEGA480JS 68 x 480 x 49 1
ALUMEGA600JS 68 x 600 x 49 1
ALUMEGA720JS 68 x 720 x 49 1
ALUMEGA840JS 68 x 840 x 49 1
JVG - beam connector (JOIST) with inclined VGS screws
JS - beam connector (JOIST) with STA/SBD dowels
The connectors can be cut in multiples of 60 mm, respecting the minimum height of 240 mm.
For example, it is possible to obtain two ALUMEGA JVG connectors with H = 300 mm from the ALUMEGA600JVG connector.
CODE B x H x P pcs
[mm]
ALUMEGA240HP 95 x 240 x 50 1
ALUMEGA360HP 95 x 360 x 50 1
ALUMEGA480HP 95 x 480 x 50 1
ALUMEGA600HP 95 x 600 x 50 1
ALUMEGA720HP 95 x 720 x 50 1
ALUMEGA840HP 95 x 840 x 50 1
HP - main element connector (HEADER) for timber (HBS PLATE screws), concrete and steel
Make sure that the JVG and JS connectors
are correctly installed to the secondary
beam, referring to the "TOP" marking on